
Patron Circulation
Total number of rows matching the (unlimited) query is 48.

SELECT
  all_issues.timestamp AS 'Date',
  biblio.title AS 'Title',
  biblio.author AS 'Author',
  items.itemcallnumber AS 'Call no',
  items.barcode AS 'Barcode',
  all_issues.renewals AS 'Nunmber of Renewals',
  all_issues.issuedate AS 'Checked out on',
  branches.branchname AS 'Checked out from',
  all_issues.date_due AS "Date due",
  (CASE WHEN all_issues.returndate IS NULL THEN 'Prêté' ELSE all_issues.returndate END) AS 'Return date'
FROM (SELECT * FROM issues UNION SELECT * FROM old_issues) all_issues
LEFT JOIN items ON items.itemnumber = all_issues.itemnumber
LEFT JOIN biblio ON items.biblionumber = biblio.biblionumber
LEFT JOIN borrowers ON all_issues.borrowernumber = borrowers.borrowernumber
LEFT JOIN branches ON all_issues.branchcode = branches.branchcode
WHERE borrowers.cardnumber = '15'

Rows per page:

Date Title Author Call no Barcode
Nunmber

of
Renewals

Checked
out on

Checked out
from Date due Return

date

2018-05-05
17:13:45

High School
English Grammar
& Composition

Wren P. C. 425/WRE/MAR MPCE3601 2018-05-05
17:13:45

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-05-15
23:59:00

Prêté

2012-12-07
12:44:49

Environmental
studies :

Rajagopalan,
R.

628.5/RAJ MPCE15 2012-12-05
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2012-12-12
00:00:00

2012-12-07
00:00:00

2013-01-08
10:29:38

Numerical
methods :

Pal, Srimanta. 518.6/PAL MPCE531 2012-11-24
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2012-12-01
00:00:00

2013-01-08
00:00:00

2013-03-08
11:41:48

A Text Book of
Applied
Mathematics

Wartikar, P. N. 510/WAR MPCE248 2012-08-17
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2012-09-07
00:00:00

2013-03-08
00:00:00

2013-03-08
12:05:36

Mathematical
techniques

Jordan, D.W. 517/JOR/SMI MPCE527 2012-10-31
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2012-11-07
00:00:00

2013-03-08
00:00:00

2013-03-08
12:05:36

Numerical
methods

Guha,
Saumyen

511.42/GUH/SRI MPCE1481 2013-01-08
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-01-15
00:00:00

2013-03-08
00:00:00

2013-06-07
16:24:38

Higher
Engineering
Mathematics

Grewal, B. S. 510/GRE MPCE489 2012-10-31
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2012-11-07
00:00:00

2013-06-07
00:00:00

2013-06-07
16:24:39

Differential
euqations

Ross, Shepley
L.

515.3/ROS MPCE2356 2012-12-07
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2012-12-14
00:00:00

2013-06-07
00:00:00

2013-06-07
17:55:28

Numerical
methods :

Pal, Srimanta. 518.6/PAL MPCE537 2013-01-08
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-01-15
00:00:00

2013-06-07
00:00:00

2013-12-13
15:53:40

Differential
Euqations

Ross, Shepley
L.

515.3/ROS MPCE2937 2013-10-16
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-10-23
00:00:00

2013-12-13
00:00:00

2014-03-25
16:46:09

Applied
Mathematics-III
(Mechanical and
Automobile)

Kumbhojkar G.
V.

510/KUM MPCE2861 2014-03-25
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-04-01
00:00:00

2014-03-25
00:00:00

2014-04-30
11:17:06

The Power of Your
Subconscious
Mind

Murphy,
Joseph

MPCE2485 2013-06-04
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-06-11
00:00:00

2014-04-30
00:00:00

2014-04-30
11:17:46

A Text Book of
Applied
Mathematics

Wartikar, P. N. 510/WAR MPCE248 2013-06-08
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2012-08-06
00:00:00

2014-04-30
00:00:00
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2014-04-30
11:17:46

A Text Book of
Applied
Mathematics

Wartikar, P. N. 510/WAR MPCE2277 2012-11-24
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2012-12-01
00:00:00

2014-04-30
00:00:00

2014-07-15
11:37:43

Advanced
Engineering
Mathematics

Kreyszig, Erwin 510/KRE MPCE1326 2014-07-15
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-07-22
00:00:00

2014-07-15
00:00:00

2014-11-26
10:17:40

Probability,
Statistics and
Random
Processes

Veerarajan, T. 519.2/VEE MPCE2829 2014-02-17
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-02-24
00:00:00

2014-11-26
00:00:00

2014-12-11
12:42:51

Advanced
Engineering
Mathematics

Dass, H. K. 510/DAS MPCE1133 2014-05-17
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-05-24
00:00:00

2014-12-11
00:00:00

2014-12-11
12:43:13

The Power of Your
Subconscious
Mind

Murphy,
Joseph

MPCE2485 2014-04-30
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-05-07
00:00:00

2014-12-11
00:00:00

2015-07-16
09:36:10

A Text Book of
Applied
Mathematics

Wartikar, P. N. 510/WAR MPCE2278 2014-07-07
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-07-14
23:59:00

2015-07-16
09:36:10

2015-07-16
09:36:10

High School
English Grammar
& Composition

Wren P. C. 425/WRE/MAR MPCE3604 2014-06-23
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-06-04
23:59:00

2015-07-16
09:36:10

2015-07-16
09:36:10

Probability,
Statistics and
Random
Processes

Veerarajan, T. 519.2/VEE MPCE2830 2014-12-11
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-12-18
23:59:00

2015-07-16
09:36:10

2015-07-16
09:36:10

Operations
Research

Gupta, Prem
Kumar

658.4034/GUP MPCE2818 2013-12-13
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-12-20
23:59:00

2015-07-16
09:36:10

2015-11-28
18:02:14

Engineering
Mathematics

Sastry S. S 510/SAS MPCE3736 2014-12-11
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-12-18
23:59:00

2015-11-28
18:02:14

2016-08-10
05:36:19

Engineering Fluid
Mechanics

Kumar, K. L. 620.106/KUM MPCE4832 2015-09-10
10:17:06

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-09-17
23:59:00

2016-08-10
05:36:19

2016-08-10
05:36:19

Probability and
Statistics

Spiegel,
Murray R.

519.2076/SPI MPCE2925 2016-05-19
06:13:42

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-05-26
23:59:00

2016-08-10
05:36:19

2016-08-10
05:36:19

Fundamentals of
Mathematical
Statistics

Gupta, S. C. 519.2/GUP/KAP MPCE1965 2014-12-11
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-12-18
23:59:00

2016-08-10
05:36:19

2016-08-10
05:36:34

High School
English Grammar
& Composition

Wren P. C. 425/WRE/MAR MPCE3604 2015-07-16
09:36:42

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-07-23
23:59:00

2016-08-10
05:36:34

2016-08-10
05:37:58

High School
English Grammar
& Composition

Wren P. C. 425/WRE/MAR MPCE3604 2016-08-10
05:36:38

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-08-17
23:59:00

2016-08-10
05:37:58

2017-04-06
11:01:03

High School
English Grammar
& Composition

Wren P. C. 425/WRE/MAR MPCE3603 2016-08-10
05:39:47

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-08-17
23:59:00

2017-04-06
11:01:03

2017-04-06
11:01:03

Higher
Engineering
Mathematics

Grewal, B. S. 510/GRE MPCE2820 2016-08-10
05:40:05

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-08-17
23:59:00

2017-04-06
11:01:03

2017-04-06
11:01:03

A Text Book of
Applied
Mathematics

Wartikar, P. N. 510/WAR MPCE236 2014-07-07
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-07-14
23:59:00

2017-04-06
11:01:03

2017-05-20
11:23:36

Probability,
Statistics and
Random
Processes

Veerarajan, T. 519.2/VEE MPCE5491 2017-03-03
12:32:53

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-03-10
23:59:00

2017-05-20
11:23:36

2017-05-20
11:24:09

Numerical
Methods in
Engineering
Science

Grewal, B.S 518.6/GRE MPCE6556 2017-03-03
12:32:40

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-03-10
23:59:00

2017-05-20
11:24:09

2017-05-20
11:24:26

A Text Book of
Matrices

Narayan,
Shanti

512.9434/NAR/MIT MPCE2801 2014-07-07
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-07-14
23:59:00

2017-05-20
11:24:26
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2017-08-02
11:39:18

Advanced
Engineering
Mathematics

Kreyszig, Erwin 510/KRE MPCE2340 2012-10-29
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2012-11-05
23:59:00

2017-08-02
11:39:18

2018-01-17
12:38:24

Higher
Engineering
Mathematics

Grewal, B. S. 510/GRE MPCE2822 2014-07-07
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-07-14
23:59:00

2018-01-17
12:38:24

2018-01-27
17:12:15

Engineering
Mathematics

Sastry S. S 510/SAS MPCE3735 2017-08-02
11:49:43

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-08-09
23:59:00

2018-01-27
17:12:15

2018-01-27
17:12:15

Engineering
Mathematics

Sastry S. S 510/SAS MPCE3729 2017-08-02
11:50:03

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-08-09
23:59:00

2018-01-27
17:12:15

2018-01-31
15:40:55

Linear Algebra Hoffman,
Kenneth

512.897/HOF/KUN MPCE5624 2018-01-27
17:13:38

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-02-03
23:59:00

2018-01-31
15:40:55

2018-05-05
17:07:03

Probability and
Statistics

Spiegel,
Murray R.

519.2076/SPI MPCE2925 2018-01-31
15:45:49

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-02-07
23:59:00

2018-05-05
17:07:03

2018-05-05
17:07:03

Probability,
Statistics and
Random
Processes

Veerarajan, T. 519.2/VEE MPCE2829 2018-01-31
15:45:33

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-02-07
23:59:00

2018-05-05
17:07:03

2018-05-05
17:07:03

A Text Book of
Applied
Mathematics

Wartikar, P. N. 510/WAR MPCE233 2017-08-02
11:50:43

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-08-09
23:59:00

2018-05-05
17:07:03

2018-05-05
17:07:03

High School
English Grammar
& Composition

Wren P. C. 425/WRE/MAR MPCE3604 2017-08-02
11:49:21

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-08-09
23:59:00

2018-05-05
17:07:03

2018-05-05
17:07:03

A Text Book of
Matrices

Narayan,
Shanti

512.9434/NAR/MIT MPCE3650 2018-01-31
15:45:41

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-02-07
23:59:00

2018-05-05
17:07:03

2018-05-05
17:07:03

Advanced
Engineering
Mathematics

Kreyszig,Erwin 510/KRE MPCE5543 2017-08-02
11:49:28

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-08-09
23:59:00

2018-05-05
17:07:03

2018-05-05
17:07:03

A Text Book of
Applied
Mathematics

Wartikar, P. N. 510/WAR MPCE2277 2017-08-02
11:50:17

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-08-09
23:59:00

2018-05-05
17:07:03

2018-05-05
17:07:03

Fundamentals of
Mathematical
Statistics

Gupta, S. C. 519.2/GUP/KAP MPCE2370 2018-01-18
10:44:21

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-01-25
23:59:00

2018-05-05
17:07:03

2018-05-05
17:07:03

Higher
Engineering
Mathematics

Grewal, B. S. 510/GRE MPCE2820 2018-01-24
16:38:04

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-01-31
23:59:00

2018-05-05
17:07:03
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